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Xlé Trofeu Ciutat de Tarrega
Tarrega, 25/5/2024

Prueba 9
25/05/2024 - 10:20

Fem., 200m Estilos

Abs.
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2

1 TARRINO PARDO, Jana

2 GUIU SOLE, Aina

3 PUNTOS MALLENCO, Claudia
4 LERIN FRAUCA, Martina

5 INGLADA BALASCH, blau

6 MORAGUES NARVAEZ, Gal-la
7 JORBA BENAIGES, Laia

Serie 2de 2

SANMARTIN FORTUNY, Berta
SOLANELLAS PARERA, Ivet
LEAL TELLO, Noa

GRAU MARTIN, Carla
ESPINOSA ALVAREZ, Aroa
PUIG GONZALEZ, Meritxell
COLLADO PONS, Marina
SAAD GOMEZ, Hilaneh
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09
10
10
10
09
06
11

11
07
10
07
08
06
08
10

C.N. Cervera
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.P. Fraga

C.P. Fraga

C.N. Mollerusa
C.N. Mollerusa
C.N. Cervera

C.E.N. Balaguer
C.N. Terrassa
H2ogo C.N.

C.N. Cervera
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Mollerusa
C.N. Terrassa

3:25.41
2:55.75
2:52.81
2:48.35
2:51.63
2:53.05
3:16.27

2:47.55
2:31.20
2:29.58
2:26.69
2:29.36
2:31.04
2:44.20
2:47.89

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567

Registered to C.N. Tarrega
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